
Opdorp

Sint-Amands

Malderen

Lippelo

N17

Lippelobos

���
��������

���
���

����

���
���

���� ��� � ������

��
��
��
��
��
��

����
����

��

��
���
����

�

�����
���
��

���������

�����������

��������������


������	�������


����������
������

� ����

Hof te Melis
Middelpunt
Vlaanderen

Kasteel van
Opdorp

IJskelder

������
�����

��

Bo
uwbeek

Gr
ot

e 
M

ol
en

beek

��

��

��

��

�� ��

��

��

��
��

��

���
���

�

���

��

��

��

��

��

����

��

��

��

��

P

0,4

1,1

0,4

0,5

1,1

0,2

0,7

1,
1

0,5

1,1

0,2

0,
8

0,8

0,7

1,
1

0,7

2

2,2

1,
6

0,8

2,7

1 1,1

0,4

1,2

0,8

0,3

1

1,2

1,1

2

2

0,2

0,7

0,9

1,2

Wandelknooppunt

Wandeling

Verharde ondergrond
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